
2004-05 Staff Directory 
 

Department of Electrical & Computer Engineering 
Louisiana State University 

 
Kemin Zhou, Chairman 

 
 

    Office Staff 
 
    Sandra Saale Administrative Specialist 
                                          Assistant to the Chairman 
                                          Tel:  225-578-5244 
 Office:  102B 
 Email: sandys@lsu.edu
 
    Shirley Blair Office Coordinator  
                                          Assistant to the Graduate Advisor 
                                          Tel:  225-578-5477 
 Office:  102C 
 Email: sblair1@lsu.edu
 
    Carla Garic Office Coordinator  
                                          Travel, Student Payroll, Technical Typing  
                                          Tel:  225-578-5484 
 Office:  102H 
 Email: cgaric@lsu.edu
 
    Tonya Rushing Office Coordinator  
                                          Office Manager 
                                          Tel:  225-578-5242 
 Office:  102 
 Email: tonya@ece.lsu.edu
 
Technical Support 
 
    Saied Andalib Computer Analyst 
 Office:  150H 
 Email: saied@ece.lsu.edu
 
    James Breedlove Shop Manager 
 Office:  6 
 
    Golden Hwuang Research Associate/Electronic Materials and Devices Laboratory 
 Office:  212 
 Email: golden@ece.lsu.edu
 
    Steve Schmeckpeper Technical Services Manager – Electronic Components & Supplies 
 Office:  342A 
 Email: eeschm@ece.lsu.edu
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    Rhett Smith Computer Manager 
 Office:  150F 
 Email: rsmith@ece.lsu.edu
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